Toothed belt axes ELGR
Subject to change – 2019/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Electromechanical drives
Selection aid
Overview of toothed belt and spindle axes
Toothed belt axes Spindle axes Coordinate system
� Speeds of up to 10 m/s
� Acceleration of up to 50 m/s2

Without operating instructions +DN
1 N Not with LK
Transfer order code
+ – – – + C5 – – +
Mandatory data
Options
M
O
Subject to change – 2019/0238 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Toothed belt axes ELGR
Accessories
-H- Note
Depending on the combination of motor and drive, it may not be possible to
reach the maximum feed force of the drive.
Permissible axis/motor combinations with axial kit Technical data � Internet: eamm-a
Motor/gear unit1) Axial kit
Type Part No. Type
ELGR-35
With servo motor
EMMS-AS-55-… 1133400 EAMM-A-R27-55A
With servo motor and gear unit
EMME-AS-40-…
EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40
1456622 EAMM-A-R27-40G
EMMS-AS-40-…
EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40
1456622 EAMM-A-R27-40G
With servo motor and angled gear unit
EMME-AS-40-…
EMGA-40-A-G…-40P
1456622 EAMM-A-R27-40G
With stepper motor
EMMS-ST-57-…2) w1133403 EAMM-A-R27-57A
With stepper motor and gear unit
EMMS-ST-42-…
EMGA-40-P-G…-SST-42
1456622 EAMM-A-R27-40G
With integrated drive
EMCA-EC-67-… 1456619 EAMM-A-R27-67A
With integrated drive and gear unit
EMCA-EC-67-…
EMGC-40-…
1456622 EAMM-A-R27-40G
1) The input torque must not exceed the maximum permissible transferable torque of the axial kit
2) Motors used in combination with Optimised Motion Series (OMS)
Festo core product range qGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
wGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 5 days
2019/02 – Subject to change 39� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Toothed belt axes ELGR
Accessories
Permissible axis/motor combinations with axial kit Technical data � Internet: eamm-a
Motor/gear unit1) Axial kit
Type Part No. Type
ELGR-45
With servo motor
EMMT-AS-60-… w2224996 EAMM-A-R38-60P
EMME-AS-60-… w2224996 EAMM-A-R38-60P
EMMS-AS-70-… 1133401 EAMM-A-R38-70A
With servo motor and gear unit
EMME-AS-40-…
EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40
1456623 EAMM-A-R38-40G
EMMS-AS-40-…
EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40
1456623 EAMM-A-R38-40G
EMMS-AS-55-…
EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55
2310075 EAMM-A-R38-60G
EMMT-AS-60-…
EMGA-60-P-G…-EAS-60
1456630 EAMM-A-R38-60H
EMME-AS-60-…
EMGA-60-P-G…-EAS-60